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Abramson Cyndy Doug 1546 Reservation Rd SE Olympia 98513 651-236-0953 20-Mar cabramson@mac.com

Andrews Lorri Steve 8403 147th St Ct E Puyallup 98375 253-209-9282 12-Mar andrewslorri@comcast.net

Bayness Becky Will Duncan 10042 Silverdale Way NW Silverdale 98383 360-908-7378 8-Jun becky@rubensins.com

Bayness Monica Steve 10042 Silverdale Way NW Silverdale 98383 360-551-1156 20-Nov mbayness@gmail.com

Brady Barbara 902 8th Ave NW Puyallup 98371 253-881-1984 6-Feb barb.brady2324@gmail.com

Childs Judy Jeff PO Box 609 Quilcene 98376 360-765-3954 17-Jun jchilds78@yahoo.com

Falk Kim Matt 830 NW Elford Drive Seattle 98177 425-248-7593 31-May kim.falk@comcast.net

Gillespie-Gateley Linda Paul 2888 Milky Way Lane NE Poulsbo 98370 360-598-2888 12-Nov linda@gateleys.net

Golitz Cherlene 23602 Coburg Place Poulsbo 98370 360-740-3832 26-Nov cherlene@centurylink.net

Gullings Mert Cliff 4326 57th Ct. E Tacoma 98443 253-922-7793 8-Jan mertg@comcast.net

Heath Robin Jeff 12300 NE Douglas Dr. Kingston 98346 714-269-8624 29-Aug rlheath@gmail.com

Korst Marybeth Bernard 22387 Nordkyn Ln NW Poulsbo 98370 360-697-2912 14-Jan marybethkorst@yahoo.com

Lilja Lynn 2485 SW Giese Loop Gresham, OR 97080 503-330-4453 6-Apr gresham5040@gmail.com

Magarrell Georgia Roger 2485 SW Giese Loop Gresham, OR 97080 503-975-9447 31-Mar georrog@aol.com

McBride Cyndy 6221 S Stevens St Tacoma 98409 253-380-1662 8-Jan ibacrafter@yahoo.com

Palmer Vicki Rick 1655 Higgins Rd SE Port Orchard 98366 360-602-9996 25-Sep vicpaint1@gmail.com

Peterson Patti Mike 3230 Balsam Blvd SE Port Orchard 98366 360-895-0174 18-Nov pjpatti03@wavecable.com

Plank Karen Johnny 13928 Hillcrest St NW Poulsbo 98370 360-697-1303 24-Sep valleysewing@aol.com

Roller Gary Robin PO Box 351 Port Orchard 98366 360-876-3540 14-May groller1@wavecable.com

Roller Robin Gary PO Box 351 Port Orchard 98366 360-876-3540 5-May groller1@wavecable.com



Sevela Janie 16948 126th Place SE Renton 98058 206-841-3598 4-Mar designsbyjanie@gmail.com

Smith Jane Greg PO Box 940 Onalaska 98570 360-978-4589 30-Jan smithmjgw@gmail.com

Stalker Pam 9306 South I St. Tacoma 98444 253-537-5363 19-Aug pamtoledit@comcast.net

Ward LuAnn 605 7th St NW Puyallup 98371 253-387-9091 22-Oct brush2hand@aol.com

Walch Nancy 11685 Remington Lane Silverdale 98366 360-359-1797 10-Sep paintingforgadot@gmail.com

Welch Nancy Michael 9301 44th Ave SW Seattle 98136 206-937-9611 3-Nov americat1@comcast.net

Wyrich Helen Ray 7907 142nd St Ct NW Gig Harbor 98329 253-209-1761 21-Mar wyrichhelen@hotmail.com


